www.mitm.com     800-228-6172    Mi-T-M Corporation           5
  P R E S S U R E  W A S H E R S
 Cold Water Gasoline Direct Drive
Talk about power, this great little machine really packs a punch. It is completely portable
and is designed for increased stability and maneuverability. ChoreMaster® Series
Pump
- Direct drive axial Mi-T-M pump with fixed pressure (CM-2600 models)
- Direct drive crankshaft Mi-T-M pump with adjustable pressure
 (fixed pressure on CM-4000-0MLB)
- Brass and stainless-steel unloader
- Built-in low pressure detergent injection
- Thermal relief valve pump protection
- In-line water strainer
Engine
- Mi-T-M Series engine with low-oil shutdown
- Carb compliant models available - can be sold in all fifty states
Frame
- 1-inch powder coated steel tube handle allows for increased portability
- Powder coated steel base plate
- Quick release gun/wand holder and hose wrap
- Pneumatic tubed tires with solid steel axle
- Dual rubber isolators
Unit Includes
- Quick connect nozzles (15°, 25° and detergent nozzle)
- 25-foot x 3⁄8-inch wire-braided pressure hose (50-foot on CM-3500
 and CM-4000 models)
- Professional-grade insulated trigger gun with safety lock-off
- 36-inch lance with rubber grip
Warranties
1YEAR
LIMITED
ENGINE
WARRANTY
1YEAR
LIMITED
PUMP
WARRANTY
Model Number PSI GPM Displacement/Engine Dimensions (LxWxH) Ship Wt. Net Wt.
CM-2600-0MLB+ 2600 2.3 208cc Mi-T-M OHV 37in.x21in.x24.5in. 100 lbs. 75 lbs.
CM-2600-0MLB-C^ 2600 2.3 208cc Mi-T-M OHV 37in.x21in.x24.5in. 100 lbs. 75 lbs.
CM-3000-0MLB+ 3000 2.4 208cc Mi-T-M OHV 37in.x21in.x24.5in. 110 lbs. 85 lbs.
CM-3000-0MLB-C^ 3000 2.4 208cc Mi-T-M OHV 37in.x21in.x24.5in. 110 lbs. 85 lbs.
CM-3500-0MLB^ 3500 2.8 277cc Mi-T-M OHV 40in.x22.5in.x24.5in. 180 lbs. 130 lbs.
CM-4000-0MLB^ 4000 3.5 420cc Mi-T-M OHV 40in.x22.5in.x24.5in. 192 lbs. 142 lbs.
+EPA compliant in 49 states. Not to be sold in California.
^Carb compliant in all 50 states. Can be sold in California.
OPTIONS
Part Number Description Fits Models
CX-0080 50-foot hose - Upgrades units to 50-foot x 3⁄8-inch wire-braided pressure hose with quick connects CM-3000 models
CX-0081 50-foot hose - Upgrades units to 50-foot x 3⁄8-inch wire-braided pressure hose with quick connects CM-2600 models
CM-4000-0MLB
New
4000-PSI
Model